Regionsliga Ost Luftpistole 2022/2023
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 06.11.2022

Ligaleiter:
Madronitsch, Tina Biihlstr. 13 73492 Rainau-Buch Tel.: 07961-9599318 Fax: Handy-017652315856
tina.madronitsch@t-online.de

Gastgeber: SV Essingen 1

SV Essingen 1 : NN Neutral | 5 : 0 2 0

Gastgeber: SGi Ellwangen 1

SGi Ellwangen 1 :  SSV Ebnat 1 5 : 0 2 : 0

Gastgeber: SV Lauchheim 1

SV Lauchheim 1 :  SSV Flochberg 1 2 : 3 0o : 2
Gastgeber: SGes Niederstotzingen 1
SGes Niederstotzingen 1 :  SB Bopfingen 1 4 : 1 2 : 0

Tabelle nach dem 3. Wettkampf

Nr.Verein Kreis/Bezirk E.Punkte M.Punkte
1 SGi Ellwangen 1 11 : 4 4 : 2
2 SSV Ebnat 1 Aalen 10 : 5 4 : 2
3 SV Essingen 1 9 : 6 4 @ 2
4 SGes Niederstotzingen 1 8 7 4 : 2
5 SB Bopfingen 1 8 7 4 : 2
6 SV Lauchheim 1 9 6 2 : 4
7 SSV Flochberg 1 5 10 2 : 4
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SV Essingen 1

Roth, Ginter
Roth, Paul
Rose, Udo
Koch, Gerold
Richter, Jurgen

Mannschaftswertung
SGi Ellwangen 1

Ortkamp, Reimund
Ungerer, Ralf
Mack, Ferdinand
Knecht, Matthias
Wagner, Josef

Mannschaftswertung

SV Lauchheim 1

Diemer, Simon
Fein, Alexander
Diemer, Ulrich
Saur, Benedikt
nicht angetreten, 1

Mannschaftswertung
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374
349
350
351
339

362
347
343
302

SGes Niederstotzingen 1

Beck, Ridiger
Seliger, Markus
Beck, Tamara
Ruff, Edeltraud
Beck, Sandra

Mannschaftswertung

346
363
344
341
318

1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 2
SSV Ebnat 1
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 2

SSV Flochberg 1

1
1
0
0
0

3

0
0
1
1
1

0

0

2

SB Bopfingen 1
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353
347
345
340
325

354
327
359
345
342

347
351
334
340
135

Begehold, Marc
Roéhrer, Thomas
Zbphel, Stefan
Berger, Heiko
Pompe, Arno

Schifferer, Markus
Etscher, Christian
Schmid, Martin
Schlosser, Florian
Matscheko, Thorsten

Ergezinger, Heiko
Bissinger, Karl-Heinz
Hafele, Jirgen
Sonnberger, Norbert
Hunert, Walter
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